
                        COINS COINS COINS ---   PAGE 1  PAGE 1  PAGE 1  (((LIST CONTINUED ON  PAGE 2)LIST CONTINUED ON  PAGE 2)LIST CONTINUED ON  PAGE 2)   

PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION   

Loca on: VFW POST 8828, 444 Highway J, Troy MO 63379    
DIRECTIONS:  At Troy, MO, Highway 61 North to Highway 47 exit. Go LEFT or (West) on Highway 47 approximately 1 ½ miles to LEFT on 
Highway J, go approximately 2 miles to VFW hall on the LEFT. WATCH FOR KAIMANN AUCTION SIGNS DAY OF SALE! 

AAUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:         

This is a collection that spans two life times.  Coins will be available for viewing from 8:30 a.m. until sale time.  Please plan 
on spending the day for this is a large collection and will take all day to sell.  See you at the sale!   Thank you,  Charlie & Ben  

We will sell all the following on: 

 

 

   

SATURSATURSATURDAY, DAY, DAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2013FEBRUARY 9, 2013FEBRUARY 9, 2013   
Beginning at 10:00 A.M.Beginning at 10:00 A.M.Beginning at 10:00 A.M.   

Lot #1 (7)    1963 Franklin Silver Half Dollars 
Lot #2 (7)    1964 Kennedy Silver Half Dollars 
Lot #3 (5)    1943 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #4 (5)    1942 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #5 (5)    1944 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #6 (6)    1943 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #7 (5)    1941 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #8 (4)    1942 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #9 (2)    1937 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
 (2)    1939 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #10 (3)    1945 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
 (2)     1946 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #11 (2)    1936 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
 (1)    1934 Silver Walking Liberty Half 
Lot #12 (1)    1914 Silver Barber Half 
Lot #13 (20)  1964 UNC Kennedy Halves 
Lot #14 (1)    1886-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #15 (1)    1890-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #16 (1)    1887-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #17 (1)    1879-    Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #18 (1)    1900-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #19 (1)    1891-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #20 (2)    1921-D Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #21 (1)    1921-S Morgan Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1921 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #22 (1)    1881-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1883 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #23 (2)    1889 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot#24 (1)    1896 Morgan Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1898 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #25 (1)    1882 Morgan Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1891-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #26 (1)    1902 Morgan Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1921 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #27 (1)    1885-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1921 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #28 (2)    1922 Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #29 (2)    1923 Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #30 (2)    1923-D Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #31 (2)    1923 Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #32 (1)     1925 Peace Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1926-S Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #33 (1)    1922 Peace Silver Dollar 
 (1)     1923 Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #34 (2)    2002 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #35  Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #36 (2)    2003 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #37 (2)    2009 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #38 (1)    2001 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    2003 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot 39 (1)    1986 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1987 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #40 (1)    1991 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1993 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #41 (1)    1992 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1993 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #42 (1)    2002 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    2006 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #43 (2)    2001 Silver American Eagle UN/C 

PAGE PAGE PAGE ---   SEE PAGE SEE PAGE SEE PAGE FOR ADDITIONAL COINSFOR ADDITIONAL COINSFOR ADDITIONAL COINS      AND PAPER MONEYAND PAPER MONEYAND PAPER MONEY   

Lot #44 (1)    1986 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1987 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #45 (1)    1988 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1989 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #46 (1)    1990 Silver American Eagle UN/C  
 (1)    1991 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #47 (1)    1992 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1993 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #48 (1)    1994 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1995 Silver American Eagle UN/C   
Lot #49 (1)    1996 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1997 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #50 (1)    1998 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    1999 Silver American Eagle UN/C  
Lot #51 (1)    2000 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    2001 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #52 (1)    2002 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    2003 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #53 (1)    2004 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    2005 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
 (1)    2000 Silver American Eagle UN/C 
Lot #54 (1)    1986 Silver Eagle Proof 
Lot #55 (1)    2007 Silver Eagle Early Release Gem UN/C   
Lot #56 (1)    2007 Silver Eagle Early Release Gem UN/C 
Lot #57 (1)    2008 Silver Eagle Early Release Gem UN/C 
Lot #58 (1)    2008 Silver Eagle Early Release Gem UN/C 
Lot #59 (1)    2010 Silver Eagle Early Release Gem UN/C 
Lot #60 (3)    2005 American Eagle Plated Set 
Lot #61 (1)    1986 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #62 (1)    1987 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #63 (1)    1988 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #64 (1)    1989 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #65 (1)    1990 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #66 (1)    1991 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #67 (1)    2001 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #68 (1)    2005 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #69 (1)    2005 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #70 (1)    2005 Silver American Eagle MS69 
Lot #71 (1)    1984 .999 Silver Troy oz.   
Lot #72 (1)    2010 .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #73 (1)    1980 .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #74 (1)    2010 .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #75 (1)   .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #76 (1)   .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #77 (1)   .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #78 (1)    1-9-11  .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #79 (1)    1986 .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #80 (1)    .999 Sliver Troy oz. 
Lot #81 (1)    .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #82 (1)    1991 .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #83 (1)    1986 .999 Silver Troy oz. 
Lot #84 (1)    1986 Half Dollar 
Lot #85 (1)    1889-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #86 (1)    1899-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #87 (1)    1883-S Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #88 (1)    1892 Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #89 (1)    1892-O Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #90 (1)    1900-S Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #91 (1)    1923 Peace Silver Dollar 

 

 

 

 

---   GOLD COINS GOLD COINS GOLD COINS ---      
TO BE SOLD AT APPROXIMATELY 12:30 P.M.TO BE SOLD AT APPROXIMATELY 12:30 P.M.TO BE SOLD AT APPROXIMATELY 12:30 P.M.   Lot #92 (1)    1926-S Peace Silver Dollar 

Lot #93 (2)    1922-S Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #94 (1)    1922-D Peace Silver Dollar 
 (1)    1922-S Peace Silver Dollar 
Lot #95 (1)    2004 Silver Eagle 
Lot #96 (1)    Quarter Savings Bank Book $5.00 Silver Quarters 
Lot #97 (1)    Quarter Savings Bank Book $5.00 Silver Quarters 
Lot #98 (1)    Quarter Savings Bank Book $5.00 Silver Quarters 
Lot #99 (1)    1921-S Morgan Silver Dollar 
Lot #100 (4)    1964 Kennedy Half Dollars 
Lot #101 (5)    Silver Dime $3.00 Savings Sets 
Lot #102 (2)    1964-D Washington Quarters UN/C 
Lot #103 (10)  1964-D Washington Quarters 
Lot #104 (11)  1964-D Washington Quarters 
Lot #105 (7)    1964 Washington Quarters 
Lot #106 (8)    1940 to 1963 Washington Quarters 
Lot #107 (10)  1964-D Roosevelt Dimes 
Lot #108 (12)  1964-D Roosevelt Dimes 
Lot #109 (16)  1964 Roosevelt Dimes 
Lot #110 (8)    1963 Roosevelt Dimes 
Lot #111 (2     1914-D Roosevelt Dimes UN/C 
Lot #112 (7)    1950’s Roosevelt Dimes 
Lot #113 (6)    1940’s Roosevelt Dimes 
Lot #114 (2)    1945 Mercury Dimes 
Lot #115 (20)  1943 Mercury Dimes 
 (2)    1944 Mercury Dimes 
Lot #116 (4)    1941 Mercury Dimes 
Lot #117 (5)    1901 to 1911 V-Nickels 
Lot #118 (1)    1909-D Barber Quarters 
Lot #119 (1)    1926 Liberty Quarter 
Lot #120 (1)    1906 Liberty Quarter 
Lot #121 (2)    1976 U.S. Proof Sets 
Lot #122 (10)  1980 to 1989 U.S. Proof Sets 
Lot #123 (1)    2005 U.S. Proof Set 
Lot #124 (1)    1976 Bicentennial Silver Set 
Lot #125 (1)    1976 PF68 Comeo Proof Set 
Lot #126 (1)    1964 PresidenƟal CollecƟon Set 
Lot #127 (1)    1976 Bicentennial Silver Proof Set 
Lot #128 (1)    1942-1945 WarƟme Nickel Set 
Lot #129 (1)    4 piece CollecƟon Set - Half Dollars 
Lot #130 (1)    1922 Peace Dollar 
Lot #131 (15)  1968 to 1970 U.S. Mint Sets 
Lot #132 (15)  1971, 1972, 1973 U.S. Mint Sets 
Lot #133 (9)    1974 to 1980 U.S. Mint Sets 
Lot #134 (4)    1984 to 1990 U.S. Mint Sets 
Lot #135 (9)    Canadian 1965 to 1973 Proof Set 
Lot #136 (1)    1968 Year Set – Canada 
Lot #137 (5)    1968 Canada Dollars UN/C 
Lot #138 (5)    1969 Canada Dollars UN/C 

Lot #139 (1)    1946 to 1964 Roosevelt Dime Set 
Lot #140 (2)    Century Sets Complete 
Lot #141 (4)    1999 to 2003 Washington Quarter Sets 
Lot #142 (3)    1938 to 1996 Jefferson Nickels Sets 
Lot #143 (1)    Nickel Book 
 (1)    Cent Book 
Lot #144 (40)  Buffalo Nickels 
Lot #145    (40)  1942 to 1949 War Nickels 
Lot #146    (1)    1944 Liberty Half  
Lot #147    (7)    1962 Franklin Half 

          5 - 2004 $5.00 Solid Gold American Eagle 

 

Remington World War I 1903 30-06 Springfield,             
Has to be spor zed.  Nice shape.  3252724 

Stevens  U.S. 22LR w/ peep site 

Lefever Arms 12 ga. Single barrel 

Lefever Double barrel 12 gauge 

Remington Model 10 12 gauge pump shotgun 

*Please note this is a par al list 

 

---   GUNS GUNS GUNS ---   
TO BE SOLD AT APPROXIMATELY 12:30 P.M.TO BE SOLD AT APPROXIMATELY 12:30 P.M.TO BE SOLD AT APPROXIMATELY 12:30 P.M.   

Lot #148 (1) 1959 Franklin Half 
Lot #149 (1) 1956 Franklin Half 
Lot #150 (1) 1953 Franklin Half 
Lot #151 (2) 1943 Liberty Half 
Lot #152 (2) 1952 Franklin Half 
Lot #153 (10) 1965 Franklin Half 
Lot #154 (6) 1968 Kennedy Half 
Lot #155 (2) 1960 Franklin Half 
Lot #156 (2) 1951 Franklin Half 
Lot #157 (1) 1958 Franklin Half 
Lot #158 (3) 1949 Franklin Half 
Lot #159 (1) 1957 Franklin Half 
Lot #160 (4) 1963 Franklin Half 
Lot #161 (2) 1950 Franklin Half 
Lot #162 (8) 1969 Kennedy Half 
Lot #163 (7) 1966 Kennedy Half 
Lot #164 (11) 1967 Kennedy Half 
Lot #165 (6) 1966 Kennedy Half 
Lot #166 (6) 1968 Kennedy Half 
Lot #167 (14) 2003 to 2004 Space Program Kennedy Halves 
Lot #168 (5) 1965 to 1968 Washington Quarters 
Lot #169 (3) 1925 Liberty Quarters 
Lot #170 (13) 1964 Washington Quarters 
Lot #171 (2) 1963 Washington Quarters 
Lot #172 (8) 1940’s and 1950’s Washington Quarters 
Lot #173 (9) No date Liberty Quarters 
Lot #174 (2) 1950’s Washington Quarters 
Lot #175 (2) 1926 Liberty Quarter 

OWNER:  FROM THE ESTATE OF FROM THE ESTATE OF FROM THE ESTATE OF    
ANN I. BRIGGS AND GAANN I. BRIGGS AND GAANN I. BRIGGS AND GARY E. BRIGGSRY E. BRIGGSRY E. BRIGGS 

X 

         FRN FRN FRN ---   Federal Reserve Note       USN Federal Reserve Note       USN Federal Reserve Note       USN ---   United States NoteUnited States NoteUnited States Note   
                  SC SC SC ---   Silver CerƟficate                   UN/C Silver CerƟficate                   UN/C Silver CerƟficate                   UN/C ---   UncirculatedUncirculatedUncirculated   

CHARLIE KAIMANN -   AUCTIONEER/BROKER OWNER   
OFFICE -   636-462-SALE (7253)

AUCTIONEER - CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES 
OFFICE - 636-462-SALE (7253) 

 

  

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH CURRENT PHOTO ID.  OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.  ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.   
ALL ITEMS STAND SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS.  OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT 

RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.  ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 
SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER
CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY 

APPRAISER
 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   



---   COINS COINS COINS ---         PAGE 2   (Lots # 176 PAGE 2   (Lots # 176 PAGE 2   (Lots # 176 ---   319)319)319)   

PAGEPAGEPAGE   222   

Lot #176 (4) 1941Washington Quarters 

Lot #177 (5) 1935 Washington Quarter 

Lot #178 (3) 1930 Liberty Quarter 

Lot #179 (2) 1957 Washington Quarters 

Lot #180 (2) 1958 Washington Quarters 

Lot #181 (2) 1943 to 1946 Washington Quarters 

Lot #182 (2) 1939 Washington Quarter 

Lot #183 (4) 1912-1928 Barber Quarters 

Lot #184 (2) 1956 Washington Quarters 

Lot #185 (2) 1961 Washington Quarters 

Lot #186 (2) 1929 Liberty Quarter 

Lot #187 (1) 1961 Proof Washington Quarter UN/C 

Lot #188 (2) 1959 Washington Quarters 

Lot #189 (4) Silver Washington Quarters 

Lot #190 (1) 1940 Washington Quarter 

Lot #191 (1) 1954 Washington Quarter 

Lot #192 (1) 1942 Washington Quarter 

Lot #193 (1) 1955 Washington Quarter 

Lot #194 (1) 1944 Washington Quarter 

Lot #195 (1) 1957 Washington Quarter 

Lot #196 (1) 1938 Washington Quarter 

Lot #197 (2) 1948 Washington Quarter 

Lot #198 (50) 1950’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #199 (50) 1940’s & 1950’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #200 (50) 1940’s Mercury Dimes 

Lot #201 (50) 1940’s Mercury Dimes 

Lot #202 (50) 1950’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #203 (3) 1954 Franklin Half 

Lot #204 (50) 1940 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #205 (50) 1950 Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #206 (47)  1920’s, 1930’s and 1940’s Mercury Dimes 

Lot #207 (50) 1940’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #208 (33) 1950’s and 1960’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #209 (3) 1937 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #210   (3) 1920 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #211 (2) 1914 Barber Dimes 

Lot #212 (3) 1942-1943 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #213 (3) 1936 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #214 (2) 1944-1945 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #215 (2) 1935-1939 Mercury Dimes 

Lot #216 (3) 1950’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #217 (4) 1940’s Roosevelt Dimes 

Lot #218 (8) Buffalo Nickels 

Lot #219 (10) Buffalo Nickels 

Lot #220 (3) Buffalo Nickels 

Lot #221 (3) 1906 V-Nickels 

Lot #222 (2) 1907 V-Nickels 

Lot #223 (1) 1899 V-Nickels 

Lot #224 (1) 1901 V-Nickel 

Lot #225 (1) 1904 V-Nickel 

Lot #226 (3) Nickels 

Lot #227 (20) Indian Cents 1890 to 1907 

Lot #228 (1) 1892 Indian Cent 

Lot #229 (1) 1879 Indian Cent 

Lot #230 (1) 1863 Indian Cent 

Lot #231 (1) 1897 Indian Cent 

Lot #232 (1) 1903 Indian Cent 

Lot #233 (1) 1900 Indian Cent 

Lot #234 (1) 1902 Indian Cent 

Lot #235 (1) 1906 Indian Cent 

Lot #236 (2) 1909/1909 VDB Cent 

Lot #237 (10) 1943 Steel Cent Set 

Lot #238 (1) 1943 Steel Cent Set 

Lot #239 (14) 1943 Steel Cents 

Lot #240 (100) 1981-1982 Pennies UN/C 

Lot #241 (18)        1979 Susan B. Anthony Dollars 

Lot #242 (16)        1979 Susan B. Anthony Dollars 

Lot #243 (20)        1979 Susan B. Anthony Dollars 

Lot #244 (22)        1979 Susan B. Anthony Dollars 

Lot #245 (11)        1980 Susan B. Anthony Dollars 

Lot #246 (4)        2000 Sacajawea Dollars  

Lot #247 (13)        1972 Eisenhower Dollars  

Lot #248 (10)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #249 (10)        1974 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #250 (10)        1974 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #251 (10)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #252 (9)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #253 (10)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #254 (6)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #255 (11)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #256 (9)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #257 (11)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #258 (10)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #259 (8)        1974 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #260 (6)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #261 (5)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #262 (5)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #263 (5)        1971 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #264 (8)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #265 (5)        1974 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #266 (6)        1972 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #267 (8)        1971 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #268 (8)            1971 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #269 (8)        1972 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #270 (9)        1978 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #271 (9)        1974 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #272 (3)        1971 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #273 (3)        1972 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #274         Sheet of Coins-Kennedy Half + 

Lot #275         Sheet early wheat pennies 1910 to 1938 

Lot #276 (50)        1972 Pennies UN/C 

Lot #277 (1500)      Wheat Pennies 100 ct. 

Lot #278 (2)        1942 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #279 (7)        1943 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #280 (4)        1944 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #281 (17)        1941 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #282 (11)        1946 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #283 (5)        1953 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #284 (7)        1957 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #285 (10)        1958 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #286 (7)        1952 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #287 (3)        1951 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #288 (10)        1956 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #289 (8)        1955 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #290 (13)        1940 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #291 (11)        1954 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #292 (12)        1947 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #293 (7)        1948 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #294 (4)        1939 Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #295 (23)        1930’s & 1940’s Nickels 

Lot #296 (44)        1950’s Jefferson Nickels 

Lot #297         Canadian Coins 

Lot #298         Large Lot Foreign Coins 

Lot #299 (12)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #300 (11)        1976 Eisenhower Dollars 

Lot #301 (100 Rolls)  Wheat Pennies 

Lot #302 (9 Rolls)    2004 Keelboat Nickels 

Lot #303 (4 Rolls)    2004 Peace Metal Nickels 

Lot #304 (4 Rolls)    2005 Buffalo Nickels 

Lot #305 (2 Rolls)    2005 Ocean View Nickels 

Lot #306 (42 Rolls)  1976 Bicentennial Half Dollars  

Lot #307 (33 Rolls)  1976 Bicentennial Quarters 

Lot #308 (6)         1970 Canadian Dollars UN/C 

Lot #309 (1)         1966 Canadian Silver Dollar UN/C 

Lot #310 (15)         1960’s Canadian Quarter UN/C 

Lot #311 (9)         1960’s Canadian Dimes 

Lot #312 (22)         1960’s Canadian Nickels 

Lot #313   (38)    1967 Centennial Canadian Nickels UN/C 

Lot #314   (5)    1970’s Canadian Dollars UN/C  

 

 

 

 

PAPER MONEYPAPER MONEYPAPER MONEY   

Lot #315         Large Lot Foreign Coins 

Lot #316 (11 Rolls)        Canadian Pennies 

Lot #317 (70)        1919 to Date Pennies 

Lot #318 (20)          1940’s to 1959 Nickels 

Lot #319         Coin Book and Coin Holders 

OWNER:  FROM THE ESTATE OF FROM THE ESTATE OF FROM THE ESTATE OF    
ANN I. BRIGGS AND GAANN I. BRIGGS AND GAANN I. BRIGGS AND GARY E. BRIGGSRY E. BRIGGSRY E. BRIGGS 

ONE DOLLAR BILLS 

Lot #1 (6)  1957 Silver CerƟficate UN/C 
Lot#2 (2)  1957 ConsecuƟve number   SC  UN/C 

Lot #3 (2)  1957 ConsecuƟve number Star Note SC UN/C 
Lot #4 (2)  1957A ConsecuƟve number SC  UN/C 
Lot #5 (2)  1963B ConsecuƟve number Bar Notes UN/C 
Lot #6 (5)  1963B Bar Notes 
Lot #7 (5)  1963B Bar Notes 
Lot #8 (5)  1963B Bar Notes 
Lot #9 (5)  1963B Bar Notes 
Lot #9A (6)  1963A FRN 
Lot #10 (4)  1969D FRN 
Lot #11 (5)   1969 Star FRN 
Lot #12 (3)  1999 FRN Star ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #13 (3)  1999 Star FRN ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #14 (2)  2001 Star FRN ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #15 (1)  1963B FRN Bar Note UN/C 
Lot #16 (2)  1963 FRN 
Lot #17 (4)  1963 Star Note FRN 
Lot #18 (1)  1935 Silver C Hawaii Note 
Lot #19 (37)  1957 SC 
Lot #20 (19)  1957A SC 
Lot #21 (16)  1957B SC 
Lot #22 (13)  1935F SC 
Lot #23 (8)  1935E SC 
Lot #24 (3)  1935G SC 
Lot #25 (1)  1935D SC 
 

TWO DOLLAR BILLS 
Lot #26 (20)  1976 $2.00 Bill FRN 
Lot #27 (2)  1995 $2.00 Bill FRN ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #28 (2)  1995 $2.00 Bill FRN ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #29 (2)  1995 $2.00 Bill FRN ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #30 (2)  2003 $2.00 Bill FRN 
Lot #31 (1)  1963 USN Red Seal UN/C 
Lot #32 (3)  1963 USN Red Seal 
Lot #33 (4)  1953 USN Red Seal 
Lot #34 (3)  1928 USN Red Seal 
 

FIVE DOLLAR BILLS   
Lot #35 (3)  1963 $5.00 USN (Crisp) 
Lot #36 (14)  1963 $5.00 USN 
Lot #37 (2)  1953 $5.00 USN Red Seal 
Lot #38 (2)  1928 $5.00 USN Red Seal 
Lot #39 (4)  1953 $5.00 SC 
Lot #40 (3)  1934 $5.00 SC 
Lot #41 (2)  1950 $5.00 FRN 
Lot #42 (2)  1934 $5.00 FRN (Crisp) 
Lot #43 (2)  2001 $5.00 FRN Star ConsecuƟve number UN/C 
Lot #44 (1)  1914 $5.00 Lincoln Note White Mellon – signed 
 

TEN DOLLAR BILLS 
Lot #45 (8)  1950 $10.00 FRN (poorly cut) 

Lot #46 (2)  1934 $10.00 FRN 
 

TWENTY DOLLAR BILLS 

Lot #47 (2)  1950 $20.00 FRN 

Lot #48 (1)  1934 $20.00 FRN 

Lot #49 (1)  1950 $50.00 FRN 

Lot #50 (1)  1966 $100.00 USN Red Seal 

Lot #51 (27)  Foreign Paper Money 

Lot #52   Lot Confederate Paper 

CHARLIE KAIMANN -   AUCTIONEER/BROKER OWNER   
OFFICE -   636-462-SALE (7253)

AUCTIONEER - CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES 
OFFICE - 636-462-SALE (7253) 

 

  

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH CURRENT PHOTO ID.  OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.  ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.   
ALL ITEMS STAND SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS.  OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT 

RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.  ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 
SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER
CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY 

APPRAISER
 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   


